Diamond Blade Ranges
and Cutt ing Guide
2
We supply a comprehensive
selection of diamond blades,
off ering nine ranges, each
specifi cally designed for
diff erent materials and cutting

•  Good concentration of quality diamond grit
•  7mm Segments
•  Balanced and tensioned core. Aerated to aid cooling
SUITABLE FOR USE ON:
PAVING
SLABS
SLATE
S
ROOFING
TILE
Occasional 
Good 
Excellent 
Optimum 
CODE DIA / BORE
  FAIDB115C   115mm / 22.23mm
  FAIDB230C   230mm / 22.23mm
  FAIDB300C   300mm / 20mm
5
Description:
Sintered
Wet and Dry Cutting

TILE
CONCRETE
LINTELS
CONCRETEBRICK PAVING
SLABS
MED
BLOCK
PAVIOURS
KERB
STONES SLATE
Occasional 
Good 
Excellent 
Optimum 
CODE DIA / BORE
  FAIDB115PRO   115mm / 22.23mm
  FAIDB125PRO   125mm / 22.23mm
  FAIDB230PRO   230mm / 22.23mm
  FAIDB300PRO   300mm / 20mm
6
Description:
Hot Sintered
Wet and Dry Cutting

BRICK BLOCK
PAVIOURS
HARD
SANDSTONE
HARD
SLATE
CONCRETE
LINTELS
CONCRETE
PIPES & KERBS
Occasional 
Good 
Excellent 
Optimum 
CODE DIA / BORE
  FAIDB115TURB   115mm / 22.23mm
  FAIDB125TURB   125mm / 22.23mm
  FAIDB230TURB   230mm / 22.23mm
  FAIDB300TURB   300mm / 20mm
7
Double laser welded
Contract Series Cutting Guide
Asphalt 

AGGREGATES
SLATEBLOCK
PAVIOURS
ASPHALTBRICK CONCRETE CONCRETE
PIPES
CONCRETE
LINTELS
REINFORCED
CONCRETE
STEEL
Occasional 
Good 
Excellent 
Optimum 
CODE DIA / BORE
  FAIDB115MULT   115mm / 22.23mm
  FAIDB115MULT   230mm / 22.23mm
  FAIDB115MULT   300mm / 20mm
8
Description:

BLOCKS
Abrasive Series Cutting Guide
Medium Sandstone 
Asphalt 
Asphalt over Concrete 
Breeze Blocks 
Top Blocks 
Green Concrete 
  Lignacite Blocks 
  Medium Facing Bricks 
Occasional 
Good 
Excellent 
Optimum 
CODE DIA / BORE
  FAIDB230ABR   230mm / 22.23mm
  FAIDB300ABR   300mm / 20mm
  FAIDB350ABR   350mm / 25.40mm
9
MORTAR
Description:
Sintered
Dry Raking
Mortar Rake Series A specially designed blade for
mortar raking applications,
with a 6.4mm thick by 8mm deep
heavily impregnated hot sintered
diamond segment. Quickly
removes horizontal joints in
brickwork prior to re-pointing.
•  Good concentration of quality diamond grit
•  8mm Segments
•  Special bond formulated for abrasive materials
SUITABLE FOR USE ON:
Rake Series Cutting Guide
Mortor Raking 
Occasional 
Good 
Excellent 
Optimum 
CODE DIA / BORE
  FAIDB115MR2   115mm / 22.23mm
10
Description:
Sintered
Wet and Dry Cutting (recommended for wet cutting)

DENSE
CLAY
Ceramic Series Cutting Guide
Ceramic Tiles 
Glass 
  Clay Pipes 
Granite 
Marble 
Porcelain 
Slate 
Occasional 
Good 
Excellent 
Optimum 
CODE DIA / BORE
  FAIDB105CR   105mm / 16mm
  FAIDB115CR   115mm / 22.23mm
  FAIDB180CR   180mm / 25.40mm
11
Description:
Hot Sintered
Wet and Dry Cutting (recommended for wet cutting)

Ceramic Tiles 
Marble 
Cast Iron 
Clay Paviours 
Clay Pipes 
Clay Roof Tiles 
Engineering Bricks 
Indian Stone 
Medium Facing Bricks 
Slate 
Occasional 
Good 
Excellent 
Optimum 
CODE DIA / BORE
  FAIDB105CRP   105mm / 16mm
  FAIDB115CRP   115mm / 22.23mm
  FAIDB180CRP   180mm / 25.40mm
  FAIDB200CRP   200mm / 25.40mm
  FAIDB230CRP   230mm / 22.23mm
  FAIDB250CRP   250mm / 25.40mm
  FAIDB300CRP   300mm / 20mm
12
Excellent
Excellent cutting
performance,